

Materiale electrice

I.D.: 48922381

Data publicarii	14.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.165,21 RON - 1.165,21 RON

Descriere: 12-600 JGHEAB METALIC 50X60X0.75MM 15 ML 8.001 12-010 CAPAC JGHEAB 50X15X0.75MM 15 ML 5.455 13-2722121 BEC LED PARA 12W E27 L.ALBA tx. verde 0.6 12 BUC 6.274 TUB FLUO 36W/865 MASTER TL-D PHILIPS 871150063207440 10 BUC 6.834 BEC EC TORNADO 15W/865 E27 [TX.V.=0.85] 7 BUC 11.503 BEC EC GENIE 18W/865 E27 871150080108110 3 BUC 11.233 CYY-F 3X1.5 (NYY-J) CABLU CUPRU UNIFILAR 3X1.5mmp 50 ML 1.964 MYYUP 2X0.75 CABLU CUPRU MULTIFILAR PLAT 21 ML 0.644 LED-OR CORP LED DISPERSOR PLUS 40W 120CM 6 BUC 52.330 DIBLU RIGIPS 6X23 03006023S 60 BUC 0.108 DIBLU B+HOLSURUB 10 M5X60 20 BUC 0.390 D-ASD-70-PROFI DOZA APARAT ST 70X45 MM DIETZEL 10 BUC 0.495 A392 BANDA IZOL. 20X19 FM 3 BUC 2.521 DIBLU POLISTIREN 20X50 DB.0050S 20 BUC 1.165 221-413 CONECTOR DOZA 3X4MM WAGO 50 BUC 1.160 161.252/D5 PRELUNGITOR 6P/INTR 5M/3X1.5MM² 3 BUC 57.238
